
El Dorado Band and Color Guard 

Call Sheet 

John North HS Field Tournament  

November 9, 2017 

1515 Third Street 
Riverside, CA 92507 

 

1:00pm Call Time in the Band Room – right after lunch 

1:30pm Depart El Dorado  

3:30pm Arrive Riverside Plaza for an early dinner 

3639 Riverside Plaza Dr. Riverside, CA 92506 

5:00pm Back on buses, depart for John North HS 

5:30pm Arrive John North HS, unload trailer/bathroom time 

6:00pm Change into full uniform 

6:25pm Visual Warm-up 

7:00pm Move to Music Warm-up 

8:00pm Move to stadium 

8:15pm Field Show Performance of a LIFETIME!!! 

8:50pm Stand on track to watch RCC  

9:15pm  Awards in Stadium, Percussion/Tubas to trailer to load equipment 

10:15pm Depart for El Dorado 

11:15pm Approximate return to El Dorado  


